
ALISAL ELEMENTARY PPIE DONORS
Aileen Allen

Stephanie Barron

Gokul Bhupathiraju

Sarah Bluvol

Rupasree Boga

Amy Brunel

Estel Carbo Vinaixa

Amanda Carpenter

Mark Cavanaugh

Tina Chang

Donna Chen

Chang Cheng

Sharon Chillinsky

Jenny Chun

William Conley

Erin Dorff

Lindsey Doyle

Nicholas Evans

Tricia Fjeldheim

Eric Fracisco

Katrina Fracisco

Jessica Garst

Nibin Geevarghese

Mary Gunson

Nicholas Harvey

Britt Hayse

Guifen He

Jeanhee Hong

Jing Huang


Zhenling Huang

Rehan Iftikhar

Merin Joseph

Harshna Kapashi

Aleksey Kasyanov

Nikhil Katkoriya

Angela King

Nicolas Klein

Julie Kraft

Jennifer Kumar

Kimberly Lau

Roger Lewis

Hongbin Li

Qingyu Lin

Naga Maddula

SIVA Mallela

Venkata Krishna Kishor Mannem

Nora Martin

Priscilla Min

Wendy Montgomery

Andrea Navarret

Nyssa Orcutt

Nimit Patel

Jennifer Pattison

Talia Petit

Anh Pham

Peter Pho

Angelica Pitsos

Deepti Rajshekar


DONLON ELEMENTARY PPIE DONORS

Richa Ramani

Phrithvi Rekapalli

Jennifer Ro

Nafiseh Saberi

Anusha Priyadarshini Siddharthan

Angela Smith

Lydia Song

Seunghyun Song

Laura Stearns

Zhenzuo Sun

Tara Teodoro

Mega Tjhin

Ankush Walhekar

Mofei Wang

Erin Wat

Kate Wears

Helene Wecker

Lisa Wesoloski

Noelle Wright

Seema Yadav

Haibo Yan

Mahitha Yarramada

Seung Yoo

Tingfang Zhang

Zhidong Zhang

Xun Zhuang


Vasu Akkineni

Allison Anderson

Madhu Ankem

Oana Beldianu

Anastasiia Bessonova

Garmina Bhatia

Jinder Bhatti

Sirisha Bhimineni

Asia Blume

Preeti Borgohain

Rachel Brockett

Shuyi Cao

Anil Chalamalasetti

Elizabeth Cheng

Rakhi Chitre

Michael Cykowski

Lisa Denton

Sandesh Dongari

Madan Mohan Easwaramoorthy


Janice Fallago-Solis

Adam From

Neha Gohil

Amy Goldhammer

Zihao Gong

Manjunath Govindaraju

Jaclyn Grant

Yini Guo

Aakash Gupta

Ran He

Yvett Hegedus

Tran Hill

Carryll Hsieh

Shuo-Huan Hsu

Rohit Jaiswal

Ying Jin

Renee Johnson

Sonal Joshi

Padma Kalyanaraman


Kelly Kang

Vadiraj Katti

Darcy Kelly-Greene

Hyeongkyeong Kim

Janelle Knapp

Phani Kommana

Pradnya Kshatriya

Mayur Kulkarni

Wilson Lee

Christine Lewis

Yu Li

Denny Liang

Sandy Liu

Longchen Ma

Keziah Mabazza

Vu Mai

Suma Malthi

Raj Mansanpally




Aditi Nair

Steven Ng

Christine O'Sullivan

Kelly O'Sullivan

Lavanya Pagolu

Gopal Paliwal

Rajeeb Pattanayak

Prashanth Peddi

Shareka Pentony

Arun Poruri

Abhishek Raheja

Divya Rajamani

Lohitha Ratnaraj

Dipti Rawat

Abdul Razack Razack Jawahar


Katherine Roselin

Kalpesh Sanghvi

Bhargavi Seshadri

Deepa Setty

Baohua Shan

Chienkai Shih

Kiruthika Sivaraman

Herry Sukimin

Leon Sullivan

Zaichao Sun

Chris Swenson

Xueqin Tao

Bobby Tsang

Harishkumar Umayi

Bhavya Vanaja


Joby Varghese

Marina Vidigal

Sandhya Vissapragada

Lakshmipriya Vivekananthan

Tao Wang

Andrea Wilson

Hansen Wong

Hongyun Xu

Pujarani Singh Yadav

Liming Yu

Yi Zhang

Gongtian Zhao

Trupti Zope


FAIRLANDS ELEMENTARY PPIE DONORS
Rajani Sree Allada

Somoshree Banerjee

Betelhem Belay

Sandeep Bishnoi

Tomasz Borys

Jee Hei Chang

Daina Charland-Sulaver

Yurong Cheng

Deep Chhaya

Abhimanyu Chowdhary

Andrew Clare

Venkatasubbaiah Dasari

Xi Xin Deng

Galahad Dong

Bhagavatiram Gannavarapu

Febin George

Nancy Guirguis

Nekkare Guruprasad

Sreeram Hariharan

Nicole Hausmann

Karine Havard

Apun Hiran

Eric Hojnacki

Arlen Hooley

Bryan Howell-Peters

Susan Hsieh

Haitao Hu

Miller Huang

Sabrina Illers

Sneha Jain

Smita Jangid


Chuanbo Jiao

Cynthia Jones

Mohan Kumar Kannekanti

Sameer Kasim

Imran Khan

Michelle Kharrazi

Sergiy Khenkin

Kathleen King

Nadia Korshun

Sarah Leu

Jing Li

Xi Li

Yuzhen Liang

Emily Lin

Max Lippman

Rebecca Lippman

Bin Liu

Chang Liu

Vincent Lum

Christine Lutz

Rashmi Mahadevan

Oanh Mandal

Halina Marchuk

Danielle Mays

Sarah McClimon

Maximilian Montez

Vicki Mulder

Santhi Narayanankutty

Deja Nave

Remya nekkuth

Xu Nie


Sumit Pachnekar

Ketul Patel

Pravin Pawar

Venkata Aditya Penugonda

Vamsi Punati

Tiffany Qualls

Sandhya Raghava

Anant Raman

Pradeepan Ravindranathan

Abdul Razack Razack Jawahar

Asma Razaqi

Vianney Reyes Gonzalez

Sunil Salunkhe

Rajamanickam Santiago

Mahendra Shelar

Debadyuti Sil

Satyadeep Singh

Ganesh Subramony

Shunwen Tan

Kimberly Terzich

Bhumi Thakkar

Shrivatssa Thiagarajan

Aye Tun

Gokul Varadharaj

Mahesh Vemula

Jian Xu

Kristen Xu

Mario Zaizar

Yi Zhang

Arie Zilberstein

Hongquan Zuo




HEARST ELEMENTARY PPIE DONORS
Ramy Abdallah

Keith Abrams

Hibba Ashraf

Praveen Athmanath

Kathleen Balizan

Jennifer Barekati

Aman Bindra

Michelle Boyapati

Amanda Brown

Hien Brown

Christine Cassianna

Cynthia Cervantes

Enrique Cervantes

Rakhi Chawla

Qi Jin Chen

Yi Chen

Seohee Cho

Ashley Connelly

Samuel Des Baux

Pamela Durfee

Travis Durfee

Yuin Inn Ee

Fatma Elsayed

Arash Etemad

Matthew Ford

Setu Garg


Courtney George

Jennifer George

Punit Govenji

Weiyi Guo

Chiyu He

Mark Holden

Catherine Hoose

Peter Hoose

Di Huang

Jin Huang

Akul Jain

Tanya Jajodia

Meitra Jeddi

Mengya Jiang

Jason Johnson

Ameya Kamerkar

Manjusha Kedari

Nidhi Kejriwal

Jin Kimm

Elizabeth Knabenshue

Denny Koovakattu

Glen Lally

Weidong Li

Yu Li

Yumei Lin

Shirley Luu


Sudhir Mallem

Marc Mendoza

Kyoungho Min

Pawan Modani

Arshad Mohammad

Tina Nguyen

Jimmy Pak

Nitin Parashar

Sophie Park

Melissa Pepperell

Vincent Pham

Marvel Philip

Joanne Plooy

Herminia Recio

Danielle Elizabeth Reich

Yun Ren

Kanwal Safdar

Deepti Saini

Deepak Sharma

Sumita Singh

Izabela Stawicki

Subena Tilley

Chien Chang Tsai

Vijay Tummala

Jia Wen


LYDIKSEN ELEMENTARY PPIE DONORS
Subashini Arasu

Annalene Arellano

Satheesh Balakrishnan

Sierra Beall

Gangadharan Bijumon

Morina Bradt

Amanda Cabrera

Jean Chae

Debby Chao

Jianqiang Chen

Ranjan Das

Maria Ditico

Renee Doorlag

Uma Edwards

Kari Eisley

Viji Ganesh

Maireen Garcia

Abigail Go

Aditi Godbole

Ankita Gupta

Heather Harari

Phuong Ho


Miranda Hurley

Chaitra Jayaram

Anoop Jayasankaran

Joanna Jen

Yuliani Jong

Sunil Kaja

Aliaksandr Kaloshych

An-Binh Kao

Meredith Kiernan

Junghyun Kim

Suyoung Kim

Artyom Kolomiets

Blaire Krochak

Sergey Kuksenko

Pradeep Kumar

Santosh Kumar

Tanya Kwan

Yogita Lakamraju

Harini Lakshminarayanan

Stacey Lammert

Ruiyi Li

Kai Liu


Bo Lu

Namratha Madapu

Mamatha Madupu

Kristie Manning

Lakshman Mantha

Miglena Marinova

Kendra McGee

Katie McKewon

Analeah Miller

Ali Mirhosseini

Beverly Murphy

David Murphy

Svitlana Naida

Tram Nguyen

Nitin Parihar

Aditya Pathak

Mallika Perepa

Shiney Philip

Zheng Qin

Ravi Ramakrishnan 
Athmanathan

Nora Alexandra Ramirez Celis




Melissa Reta

Michael Riso

Aya Runderkamp

Hossein Sarbishaei

Cheryl Saroukhanoff

Sandeepkumar Seethaapathy

Milind Shah

Ganesh Shankaran

Holly Sharp

Parul Shrivastava

Kaushambika Singh


Vasili Slapik

Heather Smalley

Tingting Song

Jeffrey Squier

Morgan Stanton

Frank Tang

Jason Theriault

Robin Tuladhar

Igor Veresov

Diana Villegas

Sandeep Wadgaonkar


Menghan Wang

Zhaoyuan Wang

Sarita Wheeler

Xiaojia Yao

Chen Yee

Jiankun Yu

Lytia Zazzeron

Zongyu Zhang

Dongbin Zhen


MOHR ELEMENTARY PPIE DONORS
Lakshmidevi Arumugam

Eric Breverman

Angela Cao

Anupam Chandra

Pramod Chandraiah

Mingdong Chen

Qianying Chen

Emma Coppin

Minal Doshi

Ping Du

William Engelke

Houfu Fan

Naresh Kumar Gadepalli

Peeyush Garg

Giorgis Georgakoudis

Jongmin Gim

Hira Gole

Elisabeth Hawkins

Ying He

Gyeongok Jo


Carla Jones

Michael Khasin

Lakshmi Deepak Kotla Venkata

Yanina Kovalets

Saumya Lal

Pavan Manjunath

sylvain Marseille

Revathi Nagarajan

Rohan Nayak

Ayyappa Nuthalapati

Dhaval Pandya

Rishikesh Phule

Aditi Priya

Rakesh Ramakrishnan

Srinivasan Ramamoorthy

Avinash Ramaprakash

Vaishnavi Ravikanti

Arun Ravishankar

Jay Sasi

Jianyun Shan


Jayakumar Sivasamy

Shrihari Sivasubramaniam

Lydia Song

Joe Thomas

Shikha Tikku

leena tolani

Jingjing Tong

Anna Trejo

Sumeet Unnikrishnan

Poornima Vangipuram

Catherine Venzon

Nia Vere Nicoll

Bhavya Verma

Ashwini Vikram

Sandy Wang

Yanhua Wang

Fang Xie

Hyunkyung Yoon

Jintao Zang

Xiaolan Zhang


Tara Anvar

Manish Asaravala

Rosa Isela Banuet Avalos

Jennifer Berg

Yi Chen

David Cheng

Karin Connor

Patricia De La Fuente

Jessica Dummett

Celina Epperson

Claudio Filho

Barbara Follestad

Sean Ford

Sandra Hansen

Abby He


Sarah Hersom

Emily Ho

Kimberly Hoffstetter

Esperanza Jimenez

Brienne Just

Amna Khan

Ling Yu Lau

Magali Le Bouder

Yoon Hee Lee

Julie Leis

Jennifer Lillard

Federico Macoretta

Jaime Mangiola

Tracey McLean

Gabrielle Miller-Messner


Manish Mishra

Ramon Moysen

Kieu-Trang Nguyen

Taylor Nichols

Solana Olsen

Sonata Perez

Amy Ramirez

Loren Reynolds

Jewel Rich

Ronda Ropes

Holly Ross

Lianna Samuel

Caitlin Sayles

Leticia Serrano

Seth Song


VALLEY VIEW ELEMENTARY PPIE DONORS



Erica Swoboda

Kristen Thompson

Lindsey Thompson

Elizabeth Tong

Bryon Winget

Andrew Wysong

Yan Zhi

Amy Zysk


VINTAGE HILLS ELEMENTARY PPIE DONORS
Akshay Adalti

Bhanu Adhikari

Ashley Alves

Sasihithlu Ameer

Payal Anand

Maira Asad

Edmond Au

Efrat Ben Yehezkel

Rupasree Boga

Lauren Brown

Stephanie Callahan

Krista Canda

I Jane Chen

Elizabeth Cooke Ghai

Victoria Dainas

Ankur Das

Diana Deknoblough

Danielle Diaz

Mirjam Dijkxhoorn

Nicole Doll

Arun Easi

Andrea Foley

Grace Gao

Monet Garcia

Pooja Garg

Sriram Garimella

Anna George

Alyssa Ginzburg

Igor Ginzburg

Gopal Goswami

Aaron Green

Anu Gurudevan

Tricia Harvester


Natasha Hebela

Jennifer Herrick

Amanda Houston

Hung-Hsun Huang

Tracy Huynh

Victor Hwang

Zinki Jindal

Yang Jing

Merin Joseph

Gouri Katanguri

Seonmi Kim

Steve Kim

Casey Kirchberg

Lindsey Kirchberg

Jozef Krakora

Amarantha Kulkarni

Eunsong Lee

Minhye Lee

Yuki Li

Chunyen Lin

Elizabeth Lingg

Yiqing Liu

Abigail Lok

Lindsay Macy

Jennifer Mammini

Carly Matuszak

Ziqi Men

Gabrielle Miller-Messner

Richa Mishra

Bidyadhara Mohapatra

Quyen Nguyen

Sally Nosker

Tammy Olson


Lisa Padway

Xiaoping Pan

Nishtha Patel

Joydeep Paul

Elizabeth Peyton

Sandeep Prasad

Rayasha Rauniar

Pooja Reddivari

Anuradha Reddy

Anant Rustagi

Sahana Satya

Andrea Schwab-Galindo

Veronica Seo

Kriti Sharma

Fiona Simeons

Alisa Sosna

Alisa Stoddard

Tina Thadhani

Balaji Thulasinathan

Lee Anne Titangos

Catherine Trinh

Nachi Ueno

Cary Ussery

Sandeep Verma

Yi Chiun Wang

Carolyn Williams

Tracye Wills

Jun Wu

Stacy Yadava

Tushar Yadava

Jill Zhang

Ting Zhang

Han Zhou


WALNUT GROVE ELEMENTARY PPIE DONORS
Anita Anbu

Benjamin Baker

Asha Balijepalli

Amit Borwankar

Justin Briggs

Kelly Brooks


Sarah Brunskill

Minyang Cao

Veronica Cedillos

Emi Cerasi

Mohammed Chemban

Juan Chen


Jingrong Cheng

Paige Chenoweth-Allen

Sergey Chernov

Pavan Chopra

Dipti Choudhary

Darren Daukas




Gaurav Dhy

Amy Dieckhans

Siwei Ding

Heather Dreisbach

Ashley Dyckson

Sonia Earls

Liang Feng

Katie Gaddini

Nikkon Ghosh

Qiang Gong

Katherine Griffith

Danielle Gross

Chanabasappa Ashok Gundapi

Ben Gutierrez

Siri Guttigoli

Ngan Ha

Lark Haan

Jae Young (ed) Han

Mohamed Ameer Irshad 
Hashim

Ashley Hatch

Laura Hayes

Cheng Hong

Joohee Hong

Hiroshi Horii

Yen Huynh

Vikram Kaledhonkar

Harjeet Kaur

Joon Kim

Hazel King

Kimberly Kleibor

Mike Knippers

Linda Kuo

John Lam

Brett Lange

Joyce Lee

Susan Lee

Tek Hyung Lee

Anh-Phi Lew

Shaohua Li

Wenjing Li


Cathy Lieu

Xin Liu

Yu Liu

Yunjia Liu

Yuzhi Liu

Xinkang Ma

Noosheen Madriaga

Raviraj Mahatme

Keelin Marcoux

Sunil Mathew

Monica McCarthy

Brooke McClimans

Kristen Mendonca

Krishnan Minnalur 
Shankarnarayanan

Neha Mittal

Christy Murphey

Joseph Murray

Andrea Navarret

Pamela O'Donnell

Megan Okeeffe

Amber Olsen

Jian Ouyang

Jessica Plotts

Prem Prakash Prabhakaran Nair

Yuhui Pu

Sreejanani Raghunathan

Geetha Ramakrishnan

Vishal Rampure

Sandeep Razdan

Lisa Rosenbaum

Gurpreet Saini

Priyanka Sharma

Vikas Sharma

Christine Sharp

Darya Shauchenka

Brandon Shriber

Laura Silverstein

Satya Singeetham

Kanchan Singh

Qingyu Song


Sakthivel Srinivasan

Mary Stein

Shankar Subramanian

Victoria Thalman

Jason Theriault

Duy Tieu

Shikha Tikku

Steven Tom

Marisol Ty

Aycan Ulas

Sushant Upadhyay

Upendranath Uppala

Kristina Valenziano

Linh Van

Siju Varghese

Vasu Vegesna

Nandhakumar Venkatachalam

Shri Ganesh Giri Venkita Giri

Michael Vu

Harriet Wang

Yiwei Wang

Amy Warehouse

Serena Way

Jennifer West

Michelle Wilson

Bingyu Wu

Jia (Jade) Wu

Jingyi Xiong

Ruiqi Xiu

Yunmin Xu

Brian Yang

Jee Hye Yang

Taylor Young

Harry Yu

Iaroslav Zaitsev

Xin Zhang

Zhe Zhang

Sharlene Zhou

Leijun Zhu


HART MIDDLE SCHOOL PPIE DONORS
Banseok Ahn

Rajani Sree Allada

Sri Harinya Atluri

Yushuo Bai

Satheesh Balakrishnan

Sundar Balasubramaniam

Abhijan Banerjee

Sayontan Basu-Mallick

Johnna Becker


Oana Beldianu

Harish Bhat

Garima Bhatia

Asia Blume

Rachel Brockett

Kristin Brown

Joshua Butterfield

Amanda Cabrera

Shuyi Cao


Debby Chao

Brian Chapman

Dawn Chapman

Daina Charland-Sulaver

Chihwei Chen

Jianqiang Chen

Yurong Cheng

Amanda Cooper

Lily Cui




David Culdice

Andrei Daniliuk

Suzanne Davidson

Galahad Dong

Jean Du

Jayachandra Duthuluru

Madan Mohan 
Easwaramoorthy

Kari Eisley

Shermin Ekhteraei

Mauricio Escalante

Peyman Fatemi

Karrah Fowler

Ye Gao

Maireen Garcia

Febin George

Ninos Gergeo

Sara Gergeo

Aditi Godbole

Amy Goldhammer

Mythili Gopalan

Priyanshu Gupta

Jae Young (ed) Han

Sadeque Hanif

Abby He

Ran He

Phuong Ho

Erica Holdren

Carryll Hsieh

Shuo-Huan Hsu

Haitao Hu

Wanhui Hu

Wen Hu

Xiaomei Hu

Hanjing Huang

Hui-Chen Huang

Sabrina Illers

Lan Im

Flora Jacob

Neha Jain

Sneha Jain

Rohit Jaiswal

Tejas Jani

Rahul Jauhari

Chaitra Jayaram

Carla Jones

Cynthia Jones

Monica Joshi

Sonal Joshi

Elizabeth Juson

Sunil Kaja

An-Binh Kao

Sameer Kasim

Darcy Kelly-Greene


Sergiy Khenkin

Suyoung Kim

Kathleen King

Janelle Knapp

Phani Kommana

Divya Krishnamurthy

Blaire Krochak

Sergey Kuksenko

Pradeep Kumar

Gowdish Kumaraswamy

Juhi Kunde

Stacey Lammert

Katie Lance

Nicole Langer

Margaret Lee

Wilson Lee

Janis Leonoudakis

Alison & Steven Leung

Christine Lewis

Jing Li

Hsiu-Ling Lin

Sandy Liu

Jerome Lopez

Jenny Mack

Namratha Madapu

Sreyash Majumdar

Suma Malthi

Ann Manavalan

Aruna Mandadi

Oanh Mandal

Raj Mansanpally

Lakshman Mantha

Miglena Marinova

Praveen Mathew

Matthew Mattox

Tracy Mattox

Clarence Mayott

Kendra McGee

Dominic McKeown

John Mendoza

Ali Mirhosseini

Sarika Mohan

Ann Moitra

Mrinal Munshi

Karthika Munuswamy

Beverly Murphy

David Murphy

Ellie Ng

Swapna Nimma

Lavanya Pagolu

Vijay Pandu

Nirav Parekh

Nitin Parihar

Mauli Patel


Pravin Pawar

PRASHANTH PEDDI

Shiney Philip

Jyothi Potluri

Sandhya Raghava

Abhishek Raheja

Amit Raman

Suma Rao

Melissa Reta

Vianney Reyes Gonzalez

Benjamin Rice

Nicole Rodriguez

Inderpreet Sandhu

Kalpesh Sanghvi

Hyeyoung Seo

Dhiren Shah

Holly Sharp

Chienkai Shih

Heather Smalley

Tingting Song

Cynthia Souto

Matt Stephanson

Terri Strickland

Ganesh Subramony

Herry Sukimin

Chong Tan

Mei Ling Tang

Kimberly Terzich

Bhumi Thakkar

Deepa Thangavel

Jennifer Tomic

Chin Ying Tsang

Bhavya Vanaja

Diana Villegas

Ton Vu

Huili Wang

Menghan Wang

Yiwei Wang

James Wetzig

Sarita Wheeler

Andrea Wilson

Maggie Woo

Hongyun Xu

Heather Yamashita

Zhijie Yang

Xiaojia Yao

Alyce Yeh

Yi Zhang

Zongyu Zhang

Gongtian Zhao

Wei Zheng

Ting Zhu

Arie Zilberstein




HARVEST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL PPIE DONORS
Sanjay Assao

Victoria Balasubramanyam

Asha Balijepalli

Klaudia Barberi

Balajinath Bollini

Amit Borwankar

Diana Brennan

Jenny Brewer

Kelly Brooks

Christine Butler

Liz Carter

Emi Cerasi

Tina Chang

Mohammed Chemban

Yu Chen

Laura Cheney

Jason Cole

Karina Cortes-Laredo

Victoria CUI

Amanda Cumti

Scott Cygan

Amandeep Dali

Samuel Des Baux

Hieu Deshields

Manoj Devasarma

Lei Ding

Guangyu Dong

Shyamala Doraimani

Erin Dorff

Minal Doshi

Ping Du

Sonia Earls

William Engelke

Houfu Fan

Katie Gaddini

Shyam Ganjam 
Srinivasamurthy

Sangeeta Gautam

Gouri Ghosh

Jongmin Gim

Neha Gohil

Colleen Gore

Jeffrey Gore

Scott Gregory

Mary Gunson

Ben Gutierrez

Lark Haan

Nicholas Harvey

Guifen He

Zhiling He

Liz Hedges

Stephen Hilton


Hanh Hoang

Joohee Hong

Sudip Hore

Huilong Huang

Ruchika Indrayan

Vipin Jain

Sydney Jew

Gyeongok Jo

Karthikeyan Jothi

Joseph June

Mukesh Jyothi

Shagufta Karim

Vipin Karla

Aleksey Kasyanov

Ashley Kenitzer

Geumjeong Kim

Hayan Kim

hyun Kim

Joon Kim

Kwang Kim

Pauline Kirkpatrick

Kimberly Kleibor

Priya Kudlu

Brett Lange

Kimberly Lau

Janice Lee

Joung-Gum Lee

Roger Lewis

Hongbin Li

Qingyu Lin

Gang Liu

Lisheng Liu

Yongmei Liu

Yuzhi Liu

Dipti Liya

Dushyant Liya

Melinda Louie

Venkata Krishna Kishor Mannem

Sunil Mathew

Cara McVey

Jignesh Mehta

Tejal Mehta

Pooja Mittal

Christy Murphey

Revathi Nagarajan

Consuelo Nausin

Remya nekkuth

Jessica Norman

Ayyappa Nuthalapati

Seungkyum Oh

Amber Olsen

Junli Ou


Jian Ouyang

Richard Parker

Jennifer Pattison

Yanfang Peng

Talia Petit

Joanne Plooy

Ashwini Pradhan

Kumanan Rajamanikkam

Suresh Ramakrishnaiah

Ramesh Ramanatha Iyer

Kyoko Rice

Hans Riegels

Gurpreet Saini

Jay Sasi

Subashini Seenivasan

Nima Shah

Richard Shen

Parinitha Shetty

Brandon Shriber

Bharti Shrivastava

Laura Silverstein

Melina Simon

Angela Smith

Seunghyun Son

Makiko Sotangkur

Tracy Stein

Jason Stinebaugh

Shankar Subramanian

Xin Sun

Sudarshan Suresh

Hellen Tam

Diogo Tempero

Victoria Thalman

Joe Thomas

Duy Tieu

leena tolani

Susan Tonkin

Neetu Trivedi

Ngu Truong

I-Ju Tseng

Marisol Ty

Sumeet Unnikrishnan

Upendranath Uppala

Linh Van

Siju Varghese

Nandhakumar Venkatachalam

Nithya Venkataraman

Nia Vere Nicoll

Erin Wat

Helene Wecker

Qin Wei

Susie Weiss




April Werner

Stephen Winchell

Noelle Wright

Shu Xiao

Li Xiong

Zhihua Xu


PLEASANTON MIDDLE SCHOOL PPIE DONORS
Ramy Abdallah

Akshay Adalti

Samira Aliabadi

Ashley Alves

Payal Anand

Matthew Ansari

Tara Anvar

Saravanan Arumugam

Priya Arun

Maira Asad

Thao Benioff

Amirra Besh

Kirsten Bradford

Hengameh Broumand

Amanda Brown

Kristin Brown

Antu Buck

Stephanie Callahan

Nguyen Cao

Theresa Carey

Ajay Chandel

Steve Chang

Yih-Wen Chen

Seohee Cho

Ashley Connelly

Karin Connor

Van Culver

Chiaki Darski

Ankur Das

Brittney De La Torre

Jose Dejesus

Mirjam Dijkxhoorn

Vikrama Ditya

Alessandro Do Amaral

Niki Doctor

Nicole Doll

Silvia Dominguez

Pamela Durfee

Travis Durfee

Arun Easi

Norma Evans

Todd Evans

Elise Faber

Jenifer Flynn

Barbara Follestad


Sean Ford

Trisha Garber

Kelli George

Tiffaney Giles

Bushra Godil

Sunil Gopakumar

Disha Gosalia

Senthil Govindaswamy

Aaron Green

Erin Green

Muralicharan Gurumoorthy

Chiyu He

Natasha Hebela

Robert Herman

Jennifer Herrick

Chenghao Ho

Danica Hoberg

Catherine Hoose

Peter Hoose

Di Huang

Ivan Huang

Jin Huang

Lino Ittoop

Shruti Jana

Nagendra Jha

Esperanza Jimenez

Zinki Jindal

Anurag Juneja

Gaurav Kalra

Shashikant Kamble

Ameya Kamerkar

Cemal Kayacan

Taranom Kazempour

Nandita Kell

Chetna Khanna

Jeeyoon Kim

Seonmi Kim

Steve Kim

Shinae Kim-Helms

Brenda Knosp

Niranjan Koduri

Heather Koopmans

Denny Koovakattu

Bharathy Krishnamoorthy

Glen Lally


Joe Lau

Eunjung Lee

Minhye Lee

Julie Leis

Donna Lew

Yuki Li

Shirley Luu

Sudhir Mallem

Shana Maloney

Jaime Mangiola

Tracey McLean

Gabrielle Miller-Messner

Kyoungho Min

Pawan Modani

Arshad Mohammad

Bidyadhara Mohapatra

Ursula Moonsamy

Quyen Nguyen

Taylor Nichols

Sally Nosker

Eunyoung Oh

Tammy Olson

Jimmy Pak

Charity Papkoff

Shiva Paranandi

Tessie Parker

Leanne Parkey

Melissa Pepperell

Elizabeth Peyton

Medha Pradhan

Cheryl Puzon

Kavitha Raghavachar

Indu Rangamani

Herminia Recio

Anita Reddy

Danielle Elizabeth Reich

Sally Richards

Sahana Satya

Veronica Seo

Alison Shane

Nisha Shankaran

Amy Shannon

Deepak Sharma

Dmitry Shestoperov

Zhewen Shi


Kelly Yancey

Jee Hye Yang

Yunqi Ye

Xin Zhang

Leijun Zhu




Lauren Simpson

Moninder Singh

Alisa Stoddard

Dayita Strasser

Claire Sturm

Megha Shyam Tamvada

Yang Tang

Tina Thadhani

Amanda Theis

Jason Theriault

Subena Tilley

Elizabeth Tong

Stephanie Tozin

Anna Trejo

Nachi Ueno


Cary Ussery

Priya Veluthakkel Nath

Chia Wang

Lei Wang

Desmond Win

Angela Wong

Jie Wu

Shumin Wu

xiaoxue xu

Seema Yadav

Alex Yang

Chun Chieh Yeh

Yan Zhi

Yan Zhu


AMADOR VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL PPIE DONORS
Bhanu Adhikari

Swapna Adurthy

Marie Alami

Julia Alsberg

Ashley Alves

Sasihithlu Ameer

Anita Anbu

Matthew Ansari

Apurva Apurva

Lakshmidevi Arumugam

Maira Asad

Sanjay Assao

Mercedes Badger

Yushuo Bai

Victoria Balasubramanyam

Derek Balch

Candee Banman

Klaudia Barberi

Evgeni Bassin

Margaret Baylosis

Cyrus Becker

Varsha Belgal

Efrat Ben Yehezkel

Lisa Bencriscutto

Jennifer Berg

Amirra Besh

Archana Bhandari

Sandip Bhaskar

Sarah Bluvol

Mayya Bocharova

Catherine Boldt

Balajinath Bollini

Allison Bowling

Kirsten Bradford

Jennifer Branchini

Alex Breen


Dan Breiner

Lisa Brown

Nicole Burleson

Christine Butler

Jason Cain

Theresa Carey

Lina Chan

Yam T Chan

Fonny Chandra

Preeti Chelvaraj

Mohammed Chemban

Bimei Chen

Qizhi Chen

Xi Chen

Yan Lun Chen

Laura Cheney

Shalu Chhabra

Deep Chhaya

Jinwoo Cho

Soo Han Choi

Meng-Hsien Chou

Samantha Clair

Priyadharishni Coimbatore 
Kanagaraj

Virginia Cold

Jason Cole

Mary Corpora

Karina Cortes-Laredo

Suryateja Daita

Amandeep Dali

Devamita Datta

Brittney De La Torre

Salvatore Detrane

Manoj Devasarma

Gaurav Dhy

Siwei Ding


Samantha Doan

Shyamala Doraimani

Minal Doshi

Gwen Drain

Adrianne Duncan

Jiae Eom

Sara Evans

Elise Faber

Kristine Fagundes

Rong Fang

Paige Finn

Mari Flasck

Michelle Freschi

Michelle Gable

Komali Gaddam

Ferenc Gal

Libby Galt

Govinda Gangadi

Pooja Garg

Sriram Garimella

Rina Garuda

GOURI GHOSH

Kamalaksha Ghosh

Tiffaney Giles

Reena Priya Godi

Bushra Godil

Colleen Gore

Jeffrey Gore

Mugdha Gore

Gopal Goswami

Senthil Govindaswamy

Janet Grell

Chanabasappa Ashok Gundapi

Mary Gunson

Prerna Gupta

Nekkare Guruprasad




Lark Haan

Sandra Hansen

Donalyn Harris

Michael Harris

Karine Havard

Paul Haviley

Jean Hazell

Ying He

Gary Heck

Kelley Heck

Samantha Heng

Robert Herman

Stephen Hilton

Hanh Hoang

Danica Hoberg

Stacy Homes

Joohee Hong

Jun Hou

Bryan Howell-Peters

Wanhui Hu

Huilong Huang

Yen Huynh

Wasim Ilkal

Kristine Ina

Ruchika Indrayan

Raluca Iordache

Sneha Jain

Vipin Jain

Shruti Jana

Sydney Jew

Archana Jha

Varsha Jha

Yong Jiang

Yang Jing

Gyeongok Jo

Yoonhee Joh

Arica Johnson

Daniel Johnson

James Jones

Becca Jorgenson

Joseph June

Anurag Juneja

Moonsik Kang

Patricia Kang

Shagufta Karim

Vipin Karla

Renee Kaste

Ashley Kenitzer

Imran Khan

Sanny Khow

Geumjeong Kim

Jeeyoon Kim

Kwang Kim

Minyang Kim

Steve Kim


ANGELA KING

Pauline Kirkpatrick

Kimberly Kirschner

Amy Kitajima

Brenda Knosp

Heather Koopmans

Mikhail Kosheleva

Lakshmi Deepak Kotla Venkata

Mathangi Krishnan

Priya Kudlu

Amarantha Kulkarni

Abhay Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Sujeet Kumar

Juhi Kunde

Linda Kwong Lai

Esther Landhuis

Brett Lange

Jane Lasserre

Maya Leabman

Janice Lee

Joung-Gum Lee

Joyce Lee

Kwang Eung Lee

Yoon Hee Lee

Janis Leonoudakis

Kathleen Leung

Roger Lewis

Haipeng Li

Jing Li

Junfei Li

Weidong Li

Yehua Li

Jian Liao

Eva Lillie

Himani Limaye

Ching Wen Lin

Jing Meei Lin

Li Lin

Gang Liu

Juan Liu

Xin Liu

Yongmei Liu

Yu Liu

Matthias Loeser

Christine Lovelock

Michael Lubold

Donald Lucas

Yan Luo

Stephanie MacKirdy

Lisa Marie Maiorana

Oanh Mandal

Julie Marchand

Sara Marek

Naveen Maveli


Betsy McClellan

Laura McMillin

Cara McVey

Xiaoting Meng

Ernalyn Meonske

Hannah Mestel

Markos Michalatos

Chandana Mirashi

Fangbin Mo

Katie Moe

Charles Moidel

Wendy Montgomery

Susie Montoya

Tracey Montoya

Allison Morris

Sudipto Mukhopadhyay

Joseph Murray

Dawn Musil

Surekha Nayak

Brian Ng

Tram Nguyen

Allan Nicolas

Nitin Nitin

Emmeline Noe

Jessica Norman

Erin Novi

Eunyoung Oh

Kristin Onesky

Junli Ou

Huimin Ouyang

Sudha Pandurangan

Dhaval Pandya

Charity Papkoff

Richard Parker

Tessie Parker

Richard Pascual

Nishtha Patel

Aashish Patil

Jennifer Pattison

Bo Peng

Mingfei Peng

Yanfang Peng

Prem Prakash Prabhakaran Nair

Sandeep Prasad

Alisa Price

Kavitha Raghavachar

Kumanan Rajamanikkam

Hemant Raju

Suresh Ramakrishnaiah

Geetha Ramakrishnan

Sowmya Ramineni

Arun Ravishankar

Anuradha Reddy

Phrithvi Rekapalli

Angela Rhodes




Kyoko Rice

Sally Richards

Hans Riegels

Seung Rim

Nicole Rodriguez

Debbie Rosler

Sandra Rusconi

Anusuya Saha

Rajamanickam Santiago

Joel Schmidt

Stephanie Schwartzin

Elizabeth Shackelford

Amit Shah

Jigar Shah

Di Shan

Alison Shane

Amy Shannon

Kriti Sharma

Vikas Sharma

Jennifer Shea

Richard Shen

Erin Lovelady Shimy

Brandon Shriber

Bharti Shrivastava

Manish Shrivastava

Anna Shulakova

Vivian Shum

Melina Simon

Lauren Simpson

Randeep Singh

Jia Eng Siow

James Sito

Angela Smith

Sonia Smith

Seunghyun Son

Qingyu Song

Makiko Sotangkur


Kristen Sotos

Amy Steele

Tracy Stein

Jason Stinebaugh

Alisa Stoddard

Jessica Stout

Dayita Strasser

Sulochana Sulochana

Heather Sumner

Xin Sun

Venugopal Surendran

Purvi Talati

Hellen Tam

Diogo Tempero

Victoria Thalman

Amanda Theis

Stephanie Thomas

Vijaya Tirumalareddy

Susan Tonkin

Neetu Trivedi

Isabelle Trounday

I-Ju Tseng

Traci Tupper

Smrutha Udupa

Aycan Ulas

Jill Van Slyke

Sushma Vasudeva

Subbu Venkiteswaran

Catherine Venzon

Ashwini Vikram

Ton Vu

Lisa Walter

Dongling Wang

Gang Wang

Haoyu Wang

Shujun Wang

Yuhong Wang


Erin Wat

Susie Weiss

Shirley White

Wolf Ruprecht Wiedemeyer

Alexander Win

Stephen Winchell

Angela Wong

Katherine Wong

Amy Wood

Liming Wu

Peng Wu

Rong Wu

Shumin Wu

Nancy Xiao

Wentao Xu

Mrudula Yadav

Aihua Yang

Jin Yang

Yan Yang

Tetsuya Yasui

Yunqi Ye

Alyce Yeh

Hyunkyung Yoon

Jian Yu

Kristen Yu

MANFAI YU

Jiangli Yuan

Mohammed Zaidi

Guili Zhang

Jing Zhang

Ting Zhang

Zhidong Zhang

Jian Zhou

Ying Chun Zhou

Arie Zilberstein

Trupti Zope

Jennifer Zuanich


FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL PPIE DONORS
Sarah Adai

Vasu Akkineni

Anne Alcaide

Samira Aliabadi

Madhu Ankem

Priya Arun

Praveen Athmanath

Harinder Bains

Shamik Bandopadhyay

Abhijan Banerjee

Barbie Barbie

Sayontan Basu-Mallick

Melissa Baylis

Johnna Becker

Katherine Bentley


Amirra Besh

Sanyukta Bhide

Sirisha Bhimineni

Bonnie Biggee

Asia Blume

Michelle Boyapati

Rachel Brockett

Kyoung-Ho Bu

Nguyen Cao

Christine Cassianna

Anil Chalamalasetti

Frank Chang

Brian Chapman

Dawn Chapman

Laura Charteris


Dawn Chatham

Rakhi Chawla

Chihwei Chen

Ke Chen

Li Chen

Luojia Chen

Yi Chen

Yih-Wen Chen

Yu Chen

Sreekanth Chinthalapalli

Ching Ting Chiu

Tiffany Choi

Rebecca Choudhry

Colleen Cook

Amanda Cooper




Jill Coyne

Holly Crane

Alice Cruce

Van Culver

Ranjan Das

Suzanne Davidson

Jose Dejesus

Mrunal Deshmukh

Anand Deshpande

Lei Ding

Silvia Dominguez

Sharlyn Dreyfus

Jean Du

Mauricio Escalante

Norma Evans

Todd Evans

Robert Fenstermacher

Stephanie Fisch

Jenifer Flynn

Karrah Fowler

Jessica Fox

Jolina Gallero

Marissa Galvin

Manju Gannaboina

Bhagavatiram Gannavarapu

Maireen Garcia

Ninos Gergeo

Sara Gergeo

Prajakta Godbole

Amy Goldhammer

John Guarascio

Nancy Guirguis

Dengshan Guo

Vijay Gupta

Sadeque Hanif

Phuong Ho

Catherine Hoose

Peter Hoose

Hui-Chen Huang

Ivan Huang

Lei Huber

Kevin Huey

Lan Im

Flora Jacob

Charu Jain

Huifen Jang

Tejas Jani

Angel Jara

Rahul Jauhari

Nagendra Jha

Esperanza Jimenez

Amy Johnson

Jason Johnson

Melissa Judge

Elizabeth Juson


Vikram Kaledhonkar

Padma Kalyanaraman

Shashikant Kamble

Satish Kanna

An-Binh Kao

Gouri Katanguri

Nidhi Kejriwal

Nandita Kell

Darcy Kelly-Greene

Minyang Kim

Shinae Kim-Helms

Bharathy Krishnamoorthy

Divya Krishnamurthy

Santosh Kumar

Aruna Kureti

Yogita Lakamraju

Stacey Lammert

Katie Lance

Tung Leng Lau

Dongseok Lee

Kelly Lee

Margaret Lee

Julie Leone

Mirjam Leopoldsberger

Donna Lew

Hsiu-Ling Lin

Jeannette Lobao

Gang Lu

Xinkang Ma

Jenny Mack

Dennene Madsen

Mamatha Madupu

Kerrie Magann

Shana Maloney

Ann Manavalan

Aruna Mandadi

Susana Martinez-Caldera

Praveen Mathew

Matthew Mattox

Tracy Mattox

Clarence Mayott

Sarah McClimon

Michele McKinley

Tegan McLane

John Mendoza

Analeah Miller

Rea Misa

Sarika Mohan

Ann Moitra

Sara Morales

Sanath Mudiganti

Anitha Murali

Easwari Muthu

Svitlana Naida

Srikant Nandamuri


Umaamaheswari Narayanan

Ellie Ng

Tram Nguyen

Van-Thang Nguyen

Swapna Nimma

Todd Novitske

Molly Obert

Lea Odom

Solana Olsen

Jian Ouyang

Sivaramalingam Palaniappan

Srinivasa Panchagnula

Sat Pannu

Nitin Parashar

Nirav Parekh

Mauli Patel

Rajeeb Pattanayak

Susmita Pattnaik

Shareka Pentony

Manju Pius

Jyothi Potluri

Cheryl Puzon

Vidya Raghuram

Jaya Rajamani

Srinivasan Ramamoorthy

Amit Raman

Anant Raman

Suma Rao

Dipti Rawat

Anita Reddy

Anuya Reddy

Shobana Reddy

Yun Ren

Cristina Romano

Melanie Sadek

Kanwal Safdar

Ramakrishnan 
Sankaranarayanan

Cheryl Saroukhanoff

Erik Scherer

Hyeyoung Seo

Dhiren Shah

Sapan Shah

Baohua Shan

Mojgan Shariaty

Priyanka Sharma

Laura Shuga

Kristen Sotos

Segar Soundiramourthy

Ramya Sridharan

Brian Stark

Izabela Stawicki

Kristen Stedman

Yerramalli Subramaniam

Zaichao Sun




Aarthi Swaminathan

Chris Swenson

Megha Shyam Tamvada

Chong Tan

Deborah Tan

Mei Ling Tang

kristin teed

Subena Tilley

Neil Tolani

Maria Trushkova

Chin Ying Tsang

Sushant Upadhyay

Poornima Vangipuram

Bhavna Vara


Gokul Varadharaj

Joby Varghese

Akhilesh Verma

Ushadevi Viswanathan

Srinivas Vobilisetti

Lei Wang

Min Wang

James Wetzig

Andrea Wilson

Maria Wilson

Desmond Win

Angela Wong

Kathleen Wong

Veronica Wong


Suk Ping Wong Zhang

Yiyang Xu

Hua Yang

Wendy Yang

Milton Yee

S. Johanne Young

Ying Yu

Kun Zhang

Shaoyu Zhang

Xiao Jie Zhang

Dongbin Zhen

Ting Zhu

Wei Zhu


VILLAGE HIGH SCHOOL PPIE DONORS
Sandy Liu

Matthew Pepe

Tao Shu

John Smitherman


PLEASANTON VIRTUAL ACADEMY PPIE DONORS
Taro Amagata

Jennifer Berg

Cynthia Berning

Jeannine Broadwell

Vishwesh Chandramouli

Karin Jansson

Minyang Kim

Diana Rohini LaVigne

Christine Levenson

Sandy Liu

Danielle Muller

Paul Oellerich

Matthew Pepe

Parvesh Sharma

Tao Shu

John Smitherman

Jenny Sy



